Klasse

gemeldet

anwesend

Jungen 18
Jungen 15
Jungen 13

47
42
25

31
36
23

114

90

TTC Offenthal

TTC Seligenstadt
DJK Spvgg. Miuhlheim
TG Obertshausen

TG Offenbach 1885
TTV Offenbach 1963

TG 1860 Obertshausen

TTC Burgel

TV Dreieichenhain
TG Lammerspiel

SC Klein-Krotzenburg
TTC 1939 Hainstadt
TTC Heusenstamm
TTC Weiskirchen
DJK Eiche Offenbach
DJK Ober-Roden
TSG Mainflingen

TV 1861 Bieber

JSK Rodgau

PPC Neu-Isenburg
TTC Langen
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21 Vereine, davon 19 teilnehmende

24 Absagen
226 Spiele
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